+44 (0) 203 141 0999
Technical:+44 (0) 203 141 0982
Evotech AS Addressable Control Panel
(600-102S/103S/106S/107S)
Evotech AS is an analogue addressable fire control panel,
available in either one or two detection loops. It combines

VAT No. GB 989775325 | Reg No. 7019670
Version 1.2/25
ORDER CODES
+44 (0) 203 141 0999
Technical:+44 (0) 203 141 0982
600-102S Evotech AS 1 Loop Addressable Control Panel - Surface
600-103S Evotech AS 1 Loop Addressable Control Panel - c/w Enable Key, Surface
600-106S Evotech AS 2 Loop Addressable Control Panel - Surface
600-107S Evotech AS 2 Loop Addressable Control Panel - c/w Enable Key, Surface
K18002 Retrofit Vision Window Door (M2 size enclosure only)
K555 Fault tolerant network interface card
K768AS Printer Module - new front loading feature (M3 size enclosure only)
K560 16 channel inout/output board